
K-L-STECK VB VA
Union elbows

尽管经过了仔细审阅,但我们无法完全排除发生错误的可能,对所提供的信息数据本公司不承担任何责任。
18.02.2026 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1

属性
脉冲工作压力 Max. 10 bar
压力 Max. 15 bar (depending on pipe quality)
合适的管件材料 PVDF, PTFE, stainless steel, PA, PU
环境温度 -20 °C to max. +150 °C (depending on pipe quality

and diameter)
原料 不锈钢 1.4404
密封材料 FKM

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
For use with aggressive media and in areas with corrosive outside influences, in the food processing industry and in hygienic and sanitary
applications.

货品
名称 用于软管外径-Ø L1 L2 
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 40 24 20
K- 07 40 24 21
K- 07 40 24 22
K- 07 40 24 23
K- 07 40 24 24

4 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm

17,0
20,0
21,0
25,0
27,0

17,0
20,0
21,0
25,0
27,0


