

K-L-STECK VB VA

Union elbows

HANSA FLEX

属性

脉冲工作压力	Max. 10 bar
压力	Max. 15 bar (depending on pipe quality)
合适的管件材料	PVDF, PTFE, stainless steel, PA, PU
环境温度	-20 °C to max. +150 °C (depending on pipe quality and diameter)
原料	不锈钢 1.4404
密封材料	FKM



提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述

For use with aggressive media and in areas with corrosive outside influences, in the food processing industry and in hygienic and sanitary applications.

货品

名称	用于软管外径-Ø	L1 (mm)	L2 (mm)
K- 07 40 24 20	4 mm	17,0	17,0
K- 07 40 24 21	6 mm	20,0	20,0
K- 07 40 24 22	8 mm	21,0	21,0
K- 07 40 24 23	10 mm	25,0	25,0
K- 07 40 24 24	12 mm	27,0	27,0